第 一 页 共 二十二 页
承认书
APPROVAL SHEET
产品名称：多层片式陶瓷电容器
PART NAME：MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
系 列：通用系列
Type of MLCC ：General Purpose Series (6.3V to 63V)
规 格：0201 to 1210 Sizes

c、消费电子。 For consumer electronics.
d、通讯。For telecommunication
4.型号规格表示方法： HOW TO ORDER
Type of MLCC 0805 R7 104 K 500 N T H J
普通型
（Genernal ）:HGC
高压型（Mid-High
Vatage）:HHV
Size
尺寸
Inch(mm):
1005(0402),
0201(0603),
0402(1005),
0603(1608),
0805(2012),
1206(3216),
1210(3225),
Dielectric
材质
R5=X5R
R6=X6R
S6=X6S
R7=X7R
S7=X7S
T7=X7T
R8=X8R
G0=C0G
H0=C0H
Capacitance
电容量
R75=0.75pF
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1pF
100=10pF
101=100pF
102=1000pF
103=10nF
104=100nF
105=1uF
106=10uF
107=100uF
Tolerance
精度级别
A=±0.05pF
B= ±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D= ±0.5pF
F= ±1%
G= ±2%
J= ±5%
K= ±10%
L=±15%
M= ±20%
S=-20%~+5
0%